
2023 American Challenge
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Name Gender Age State Bwt Class Division Squat1 Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Bench1 Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 DL 4 Total Contest

Gracie Bushee Female 11 NC 41.5 44 Youth 60 65 68 25 27.5 -32.5 70 77.5 -85 172.5 NC

Emma Bilak Female 11 FL 40 44 Youth 46.6 24.9 65.7 137.2 FL

Ashtyn Bushee Female 7 NC 30 44 Youth 27.5 35 40 17.5 20 24 47.5 55 60.5 122.5 NC

Gianna Beacham Female 11 NC 42.6 44 Youth 30 35 -40 22.5 25 27.5 45 -52.5 55 117.5 NC

Ashley Polacek Female 13 FL 40 44 (12-13) 68.9 37.1 84.8 90.7 190.8 FL

Kylie May Female 12 NC 38.2 44 (12-13) 42.5 47.5 -52.5 30 35.5 -37.5 70 77.5 82.5 165 NC

Gabbi Saunders Female 12 NC 36.3 44 (12-13) 45 52.5 -55 17.5 22.5 25 70 77.5 82.5 160 NC

Maddie Welton Female 11 FL 48 48 Youth 52.1 29.4 65.7 147.2 FL

Khloe Bodiford Female 13 FL 46.3 48 (12-13) 53 23.5 75.7 152.2 FL

Natalie Norcross Female 14 FL 46.3 48 (14-15) 81.6 37.1 97.5 216.2 FL

Kaylum Mills Female 17 NC 51.3 52 Open 85 92 95.5 48.5 50.5 55 110 120 123 272.5 NC

Angela Goldstein Female 39 MD 51.8 52 Open 85 90 95 45 47.5 50 102.5 110 -117.5 255 MD

Madi Hadley Female 11 FL 50.8 52 Youth 52.1 27.2 66.6 145.9 FL

Kendall Booth Female 14 FL 51.3 52 (14-15) 61.2 34 73.4 168.6 FL

Kaylum Mills Female 17 NC 51.3 52 (16-17) 85 92 95.5 48.5 50.5 55 110 120 123 272.5 NC

Jodi-Beth McCain Female 56 MD 50.6 52 (55-59) 52.5 55 57.5 -40 -42.5 -42.5 -77.5 0 MD

Carolyn Le Female 18 NC 55 56 Open -92.5 -92.5 97.5 42.5 45 50 105 115 -122.5 262.5 NC

Caroline Lee Female 36 NY 54.5 56 Open 70 75 85 57.5 62.5 -65 90 95 100 247.5 NJ

Cadence Tryggestad Female 18 NC 53.4 56 Open 47.5 -50 -50 27.5 32.5 -37.5 52.5 55 60 140 NC

Carolyn Le Female 18 NC 55 56 (18-19) -92.5 -92.5 97.5 42.5 45 50 105 115 -122.5 262.5 NC

Cadence Tryggestad Female 18 NC 53.4 56 (18-19) 47.5 -50 -50 27.5 32.5 -37.5 52.5 55 60 140 NC

Caroline Lee Female 36 NY 54.5 56 (35-39) 70 75 85 57.5 62.5 -65 90 95 100 247.5 NJ

Mariela Olivares Female 47 MD 54.2 56 (45-49) 85 90 92.5 55 -57.5 57.5 92.5 97.5 102.5 252.5 MD

Shannon Faircloth Female 17 VA 57.6 60 Open 117.5 60.5 102.5 280 VA

Sagirah Brown Female 28 DC 59.2 60 Open 75 76.5 80 -52.5 -52.5 52.5 100 105 115 247.5 MD

Ava Lucenti Female 13 NY 59.4 60 (12-13) 75 -82.5 -90 47.5 55 -60 92.5 100 -110 230 NY

Shannon Faircloth Female 17 VA 57.6 60 (16-17) 117.5 60.5 102.5 280 VA

Molly Jensen Female 24 NY 59.4 60 (20-24) 80 85 90 55 57.5 60 95 105 110 260 NY

Kathleen Pacifici Female 59 NY 58.5 60 (55-59) -52.5 55 60 37.5 42.5 -47.5 82.5 87.5 92.5 195 NJ

Madison Berry Female 11 NC 67.5 67.5 Open 102.5 110 115 57.5 65 67.5 115 125 130 312.5 NC

Angelica Steffy Female 18 NC 63.5 67.5 Open 85 90 -92.5 52.5 -60 -60 120 127.5 135 277.5 NC

Michaela Dilorenzo Female 25 NY 66.2 67.5 Open 55 65 72.5 45 -47.5 -47.5 90 95 100 217.5 NY

Madison Berry Female 11 NC 67.5 67.5 Youth 102.5 110 115 57.5 65 67.5 115 125 130 312.5 NC

Yara Perez Female 15 FL 67.1 67.5 (14-15) 72.5 43 86.1 201.6 FL

Angelica Steffy Female 18 NC 63.5 67.5 (18-19) 85 90 -92.5 52.5 -60 -60 120 127.5 135 277.5 NC

Kathryn Laird Female 18 NY 61.8 67.5 (18-19) 67.5 75 -80 30 35 37.5 77.5 85 95 207.5 NJ

Hadley Winslow Female 52 FL 61.2 67.5 (50-54) 61.2 45.3 97.5 204 FL

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 74.4 75 Open 145 156 160 82.5 88.5 90 155 165 173 422.5 NC

Madison Berry Female 11 NC 72 75 Open 113.8 68.4 129.7 311.9 FL

Mia Gaylord Female 19 NY 69.8 75 Open 85 -90 90 52.5 60 62.5 105 115 127.5 280 NY

Christtine Cedzo Female 54 PA 74.5 75 Open 55 60 62.5 40 42.5 -45 117.5 125 130 135 235 OH

Madison Berry Female 11 NC 72 75 Youth 113.8 68.4 129.7 311.9 FL

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 74.4 75 (14-15) 145 156 160 82.5 88.5 90 155 165 173 422.5 NC

Isabella Kay Smith Female 17 NY 74.6 75 (16-17) 77.5 85 95 32.5 37.5 -42.5 95 107.5 122.5 255 NJ

Taylor Tucker Female 21 FL 68.5 75 (20-24) 92.9 74.8 122.4 290.1 FL

Kayleen McDonald Female 46 FL 73.2 75 (45-49) 87.5 92.5 -95 47.5 50 -52.5 90 95 -100 237.5 OH

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 77.2 82.5 Open 166 93.4 168.2 427.6 FL

Alexandra Tavalez Female 25 GA 78.9 82.5 Open 136 70.3 188.2 394.5 FL

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 77.2 82.5 (14-15) 166 93.4 168.2 427.6 FL

Arianna Rochester Female 21 PA 88.7 90 Open 112.5 130 135 -137.5 55 62.5 -70 170 182.5 -185 380 OH

Olive Langlois Female 14 NC 83.6 90 (14-15) 52.5 60 67.5 30 35 -40 60 70 -92.5 172.5 NC

Naomi Jaquish Female 16 FL 90 90 (16-17) 52.1 38.5 79.3 169.9 FL

Arianna Rochester Female 21 PA 88.7 90 (20-24) 112.5 130 135 -137.5 55 62.5 -70 170 182.5 -185 380 OH

Tanya Renne Female 53 DC 84.4 90 (50-54) 45 -48 -48 -50 -60 -60 75 82.5 90 0 MD

Malesia Taylor Female 39 VA 106 90+ Open 142.5 92.5 177.5 412.5 VA

Demetria Sarafis Female 18 NC 114.6 90+ Open 120 127.5 -137.5 60 65 -72.5 150 170 -182.5 362.5 NC

Charlotte Baker Female 55 VA 100.5 90+ Open 120 67.5 157.5 345 VA

Liberty Buccello Female 51 PA 93.9 90+ Open 95 105 -115 50 52.5 -55 115 130 140 297.5 NJ

Latonya Taylor Female 34 TX 110.8 90+ Open 67.5 72.5 80 50 57.5 60 102.5 110 120 260 TX

Bessilynn Spikes Female 42 TX 103.2 90+ Open 52.5 65 72.5 42.5 52.5 -55 102.5 110 120 245 TX

Savannah Glanville Female 15 NC 109.8 90+ Open 117.5 -125 -125 -67.5 67.5 72.5 45 235 NC

Sarai Macedo Female 35 TX 101.7 90+ Open 60 65 70 40 42.5 45 77.5 85 100 215 TX

Olivia Stedman Female 11 NC 92 90+ Youth 75 82.5 87.5 45 50 57.5 92.5 100 107.5 252.5 NC
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Savannah Glanville Female 15 NC 109.8 90+ (14-15) 117.5 -125 -125 -67.5 67.5 72.5 45 235 NC

Demetria Sarafis Female 18 NC 114.6 90+ (18-19) 120 127.5 -137.5 60 65 -72.5 150 170 -182.5 362.5 NC

Malesia Taylor Female 39 VA 106 90+ (35-39) 142.5 92.5 177.5 412.5 VA

Callista Puchmeyer Female 41 OH 103 90+ (40-44) 97.5 -105 105 60 -62.5 -62.5 112.5 120 -132.5 285 OH

Crystal Bridgeforth Female 45 VA 101.8 90+ (45-49) 105 75 137.5 317.5 VA

Anna Stamets Female 50 FL 117.9 90+ (50-54) 156.4 111.1 210.9 478.4 FL

Liberty Buccello Female 51 PA 93.9 90+ (50-54) 95 105 -115 50 52.5 -55 115 130 140 297.5 NJ

Charlotte Baker Female 55 VA 100.5 90+ (55-59) 120 67.5 157.5 345 VA

Michael Neziri Male 11 NY 32.2 48 Open 35 -40 40 25 27.5 -30 65 -70 70 137.5 NJ

Jeremiah Skinner Male 9 NC 44.9 48 Youth 63.9 39.9 87.5 191.3 FL

Jeramiah Skinner Male 9 NC 43.3 48 Youth 60 65 -72.5 32.5 37.5 40 75 80 -87.5 185 NC

Devin Sobota Male 10 NC 34.8 48 Youth 37.5 42.5 47.5 20 25 -30 62.5 70 75 147.5 NC

Bronx McLean Male 11 NC 34.5 48 Youth 37.5 42.5 52.5 17.5 20 -25 57.5 65 72.5 145 NC

Michael Neziri Male 11 NY 32.2 48 Youth 35 -40 40 25 27.5 -30 65 -70 70 137.5 NJ

Christopher Zollo Male 7 FL 31.3 48 Youth 45.3 23.5 65.7 134.5 FL

Chase Zollo Male 5 FL 20.9 48 Youth 27.2 15.8 38.5 81.5 FL

Kellan Caldwell Male 13 FL 42.8 48 (12-13) 61.2 34 80.2 175.4 FL

Sam Osborn Male 13 FL 51.7 52 (12-13) 63.5 45.3 83.9 192.7 FL

Ben Osborn Male 12 FL 48.9 52 (12-13) 61.2 31.7 71.2 164.1 FL

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 55.3 56 Open 105 111 115 90 103 150 165.5 175 392.5 CT

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 55.3 56 (55-59) 105 111 115 90 103 150 165.5 175 392.5 CT

Nick Silvio Male 24 NC 59.8 60 Open 105 120 125 -87.5 90 97.5 175 185 192.5 415 NC

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 56.7 60 Open 128 102.5 182.5 412.5 VA

Anthony Estrada Male 16 NC 60 60 Open 75 97.5 122.5 75 80 85 -85 120 -160 327.5 NC

Chad Lautzenheiser Male 26 OH 57.8 60 Open 57.5 72.5 77.5 -52.5 52.5 60 62.5 80 85 222.5 OH

Dillon Winslow Male 13 FL 59 60 (12-13) 79.3 48.5 111.1 238.9 FL

Camden Sigafoose Male 14 MD 59.8 60 (14-15) 87.5 97.5 -100 55 62.5 72.5 102.5 112.5 122.5 292.5 MD

Anthony Estrada Male 16 NC 60 60 (16-17) 75 97.5 122.5 75 80 85 -85 120 -160 327.5 NC

Nick Silvio Male 24 NC 59.8 60 (20-24) 105 120 125 -87.5 90 97.5 175 185 192.5 415 NC

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 56.7 60 (55-59) 128 102.5 182.5 412.5 VA

Willie Trebach Male 36 MD 66 67.5 Open 177.5 140 215 532.5 VA

Nathaniel Thomas Male 19 NC 65.8 67.5 Open 160 175 185 92.5 -97.5 -97.5 167.5 175 185 462.5 NC

Ben Zak Male 53 NC 66.9 67.5 Open 112.5 125 132.5 90 95 100 152.5 162.5 167.5 400 NC

Eric Haley Male 42 NY 64.5 67.5 Open 95 105 112.5 80 85 90 170 177.5 185 387.5 NJ

Ben Nola Male 15 PA 66.2 67.5 Open -107.5 107.5 -120 70 75 77.5 140 150 155 340 OH

Kayden VanKouteren Male 16 NC 64.3 67.5 Open 100 107.5 115 75 80 -85 130 135 142.5 337.5 NC

Wyatt Shultz Male 13 PA 66.3 67.5 Open 105 -115 -115 65 70 77.5 130 140 -142.5 322.5 CT

Chaz Friend Male 15 NC 65.3 67.5 Open 82.5 -87.5 92.5 52.5 60 65 102.5 112.5 122.5 280 NC

Dalton Fazio Male 13 NC 67.5 67.5 (12-13) 120 132.5 137.5 57.5 62.5 67.5 125 137.5 -142.5 342.5 NC

Wyatt Shultz Male 13 PA 66.3 67.5 (12-13) 105 -115 -115 65 70 77.5 130 140 -142.5 322.5 CT

Ben Nola Male 15 PA 66.2 67.5 (14-15) -107.5 107.5 -120 70 75 77.5 140 150 155 340 OH

Chaz Friend Male 15 NC 65.3 67.5 (14-15) 82.5 -87.5 92.5 52.5 60 65 102.5 112.5 122.5 280 NC

Kayden VanKouteren Male 16 NC 64.3 67.5 (16-17) 100 107.5 115 75 80 -85 130 135 142.5 337.5 NC

Pierson Milburn Male 18 FL 64.4 67.5 (18-19) 179.1 111.1 183.7 473.9 FL

Nathaniel Thomas Male 19 NC 65.8 67.5 (18-19) 160 175 185 92.5 -97.5 -97.5 167.5 175 185 462.5 NC

Graham  Phillips Male 19 FL 66.8 67.5 (18-19) 147.4 111.1 172.3 430.8 FL

Willie Trebach Male 36 MD 66 67.5 (35-39) 177.5 140 215 532.5 VA

Eric Haley Male 42 NY 64.5 67.5 (40-44) 95 105 112.5 80 85 90 170 177.5 185 387.5 NJ

Ben Zak Male 53 NC 66.9 67.5 (50-54) 112.5 125 132.5 90 95 100 152.5 162.5 167.5 400 NC

John Bissen Male 66 AZ 63 67.5 (65-69) 45 52.5 70 -25 25 62.5 92.5 125 220 AZ

Easten Binckley Male 12 NC 69.4 75 Open 145 152.5 160 77.5 82.5 85 170 180 185 430 NC

Joshua Batchel Male 17 NC 70.2 75 Open 135 140 -145 75 -77.5 82.5 175 185 192.5 415 NC

Caden Simco Male 15 PA 74 75 Open 107.5 120 125 82.5 92.5 95 155 170 -177.5 390 NJ

Doug Nola Male 52 PA 72.8 75 Open 107.5 115 120 82.5 87.5 90 150 160 165 375 OH

Brayden Dashiell Male 11 VA 73 75 Youth 85 87.5 92.5 45 50 52.5 100 110 -117.5 255 NC

Easten Binckley Male 12 NC 69.4 75 (12-13) 145 152.5 160 77.5 82.5 85 170 180 185 430 NC

Carlisle Hanyon Male 12 NY 68.9 75 (12-13) 80 90 -95 40 -52.5 -52.5 100 110 -115 240 NY

Caden Simco Male 15 PA 74 75 (14-15) 107.5 120 125 82.5 92.5 95 155 170 -177.5 390 NJ

Jonathan Windt Male 16 MD 73.1 75 (16-17) 172.5 180 -182.5 77.5 82.5 -87.5 182.5 195 210 472.5 MD

Joshua Batchel Male 17 NC 70.2 75 (16-17) 135 140 -145 75 -77.5 82.5 175 185 192.5 415 NC

Breaden Philpott Male 17 PA 73.9 75 (16-17) 102.5 115 130 85 92.5 -97.5 145 157.5 -177.5 380 NY

Dalton Braman Male 16 NY 70.7 75 (16-17) 112.5 125 127.5 70 77.5 82.5 112.5 127.5 135 345 NY

Cristoffer Leon Male 17 NY 71.3 75 (16-17) 95 102.5 110 -55 55 65 130 142.5 152.5 327.5 NJ

Gerard Naviello Male 17 NJ 71.5 75 (16-17) 160 170 -185 -105 -105 -105 162.5 172.5 187.5 0 NJ

James Church Male 19 AZ 72.7 75 (18-19) -167.5 175 -182.5 95 102.5 -110 205 220 232.5 -240.5 510 AZ
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Caleb Rhodes Male 18 NY 69.5 75 (18-19) 87.5 97.5 105 52.5 57.5 -65 115 127.5 -142.5 290 NJ

Mike Deutsch Male 49 AZ 74.3 75 (45-49) 25 113 120 -122.5 45 190 AZ

Doug Nola Male 52 PA 72.8 75 (50-54) 107.5 115 120 82.5 87.5 90 150 160 165 375 OH

Jonathan Jensen Male 60 NY 74.3 75 (60-64) -105 105 115 70 75 80 140 160 165 360 NY

David Sobota Male 41 NC 79.6 82.5 Open 167.5 -177.5 177.5 120 125 135 195 210 -218 522.5 NC

Rich Smith Male 30 PA 77.2 82.5 Open 162.5 167.5 -177.5 110 120 -125 215 227.5 -240 515 OH

Brian McIntyre Male 50 VA 82.4 82.5 Open 165 182.5 -192.5 115 122.5 127.5 182.5 195 205 515 NC

Mike Ortiz Hernandez Male 29 TX 78.1 82.5 Open 147.5 157.5 165 102.5 112.5 -115 185 197.5 205 482.5 TX

Yi Huang Male 36 NY 81.6 82.5 Open 160 165 170 105 107.5 -110 185 190 192.5 470 NJ

Todd Crawley Male 34 MA 81.8 82.5 Open 162.5 177.5 -185 95 105 -112.5 172.5 187.5 -205.5 470 CT

CJ Pearson Male 15 NC 79.5 82.5 Open 155 162.5 172.5 102.5 107.5 -110 175 182.5 187.5 467.5 NC

Kenneth Beacham Male 16 NC 80.7 82.5 Open 145 150 155 95 100 -105 165 180 190 445 NC

Jared Cedzo Male 21 PA 80.3 82.5 Open 137.5 147.5 -152.5 80 85 -87.5 172.5 187.5 205 437.5 OH

Luka Britt Male 15 NC 82.5 82.5 Open 150 160 167.5 92.5 105 107.5 102.5 125 142.5 417.5 NC

Dominic Yarger Male 14 NC 81.1 82.5 Open 125 140 145 -75 75 77.5 142.5 150 157.5 380 NC

Max Kammerman Male 34 NY 79.3 82.5 Open 95 102.5 110 95 100 -105 135 145 -150 355 NY

Chris   Cedzo Male 54 PA 80.4 82.5 Open 97.5 102.5 107.5 67.5 72.5 75 137.5 145 -152.5 327.5 OH

Noah Simpson Male 19 NC 82.5 82.5 Open 165 172.5 182.5 0 NC

CJ Pearson Male 15 NC 79.5 82.5 (14-15) 155 162.5 172.5 102.5 107.5 -110 175 182.5 187.5 467.5 NC

Luka Britt Male 15 NC 82.5 82.5 (14-15) 150 160 167.5 92.5 105 107.5 102.5 125 142.5 417.5 NC

Dominic Yarger Male 14 NC 81.1 82.5 (14-15) 125 140 145 -75 75 77.5 142.5 150 157.5 380 NC

Owen Hatala Male 17 NY 79.2 82.5 (16-17) 132.5 147.5 172.5 117.5 125 137.5 175 190 -192.5 500 NY

Josiah  Slate Male 17 FL 80.9 82.5 (16-17) 185.9 113.3 190.5 489.7 FL

Kenneth Beacham Male 16 NC 80.7 82.5 (16-17) 145 150 155 95 100 -105 165 180 190 445 NC

Braxton Fabien Male 18 FL 81.6 82.5 (18-19) 192.7 117.9 201.8 512.4 FL

Naheam Fayiuinmi Male 19 FL 81.2 82.5 (18-19) 156.4 149.6 201.8 507.8 FL

Noah Simpson Male 19 NC 82.5 82.5 (18-19) 165 172.5 182.5 0 NC

Jared Cedzo Male 21 PA 80.3 82.5 (20-24) 137.5 147.5 -152.5 80 85 -87.5 172.5 187.5 205 437.5 OH

Yi Huang Male 36 NY 81.6 82.5 (35-39) 160 165 170 105 107.5 -110 185 190 192.5 470 NJ

David Sobota Male 41 NC 79.6 82.5 (40-44) 167.5 -177.5 177.5 120 125 135 195 210 -218 522.5 NC

Brian McIntyre Male 50 VA 82.4 82.5 (50-54) 165 182.5 -192.5 115 122.5 127.5 182.5 195 205 515 NC

Chris   Cedzo Male 54 PA 80.4 82.5 (50-54) 97.5 102.5 107.5 67.5 72.5 75 137.5 145 -152.5 327.5 OH

Robert (Bob) Nicholas Male 79 OH 81.1 82.5 (75-79) 115 -120 120 80 85 -92.5 160 170 -175 375 OH

Branden  Martin Male 38 FL 89.7 90 Open 244.9 120.2 226.7 591.8 FL

Elijah Binckley Male 16 NC 86.5 90 Open 182.5 192.5 -200 115 -117.5 -117.5 227.5 230 537.5 NC

Kevin Castillo Male 25 VA 89.8 90 Open 185 117.5 235 537.5 VA

Tyler Ivory Male 17 NC 87.8 90 Open 190 192.5 -195 125 135 -142.5 185 192.5 207.5 535 NC

Luvin Ramos Male 25 VA 83.2 90 Open 197.5 117.5 192.5 507.5 VA

Shane Clark Male 29 AZ 90 90 Open 165 -185 -195 102.5 107.5 -115 205 230 -240 502.5 AZ

Aaron Chrietzberg Male 45 MD 86 90 Open 165 175 180 115 120 125 -175 182.5 187.5 492.5 MD

Shamus Shanks Male 29 FL 87.3 90 Open 142.8 102 206.3 451.1 FL

Jeffery Klugh Male 19 NC 87.5 90 Open 145 -150 150 90 97.5 -100 -175 175 190 437.5 NC

Shaun Vester Male 35 IL 85.5 90 Open 60 100 130 60 70 -82.5 120 150 162.5 362.5 IL

Elijah Binckley Male 16 NC 86.5 90 (16-17) 182.5 192.5 -200 115 -117.5 -117.5 227.5 230 537.5 NC

Tyler Ivory Male 17 NC 87.8 90 (16-17) 190 192.5 -195 125 135 -142.5 185 192.5 207.5 535 NC

Logan Acevedo Male 17 FL 86.2 90 (16-17) 129.2 111.1 183.7 424 FL

Jeffery Klugh Male 19 NC 87.5 90 (18-19) 145 -150 150 90 97.5 -100 -175 175 190 437.5 NC

Manny Maldonado Male 22 GA 85.8 90 (20-24) 219.9 127 281.2 628.1 FL

Shaun Vester Male 35 IL 85.5 90 (35-39) 60 100 130 60 70 -82.5 120 150 162.5 362.5 IL

Dan Anderson Male 49 FL 89.1 90 (45-49) 102 102 113.3 317.3 FL

Greg Prince Male 52 FL 88.7 90 (50-54) 222.2 90.7 219.9 532.8 FL

Keith Nautel Male 57 NY 83.5 90 (55-59) 205 217.5 222.5 -228 147.5 152.5 155 275 280 657.5 NY

Robert Ludwig Male 63 PA 88.8 90 (60-64) 187.5 202.5 pass 137.5 150 -152.5 200 215 227.5 580 NJ

Bruce Maus Male 67 CT 88.1 90 (65-69) 102.5 112.5 125 92.5 97.5 -100 180 -195 -195 402.5 NJ

Bruce Knox Male 37 MD 98.2 100 Open 280 187.5 302.5 770 VA

Tom Emberger Male 29 MD 97.7 100 Open 212.5 220 -225.5 142.5 145 150 245 257.5 267.5 637.5 MD

Jordan Peterson Male 25 PA 99.1 100 Open 200 215 227.5 137.5 145 -150 235 245 255 627.5 OH

Colton Green Male 17 NC 99.7 100 Open 175 192.5 -202.5 105 110 -117.5 242.5 -255 -255 545 NC

Mario Ramirez-Rodriguez Male 26 FL 99 100 Open 179.1 133.8 224.5 537.4 FL

Bob Cook Male 66 VA 96 100 Open 155 127.5 245 527.5 VA

Michael Thomas Male 38 TX 95.2 100 Open 137.5 145 -147.5 110 115 122.5 147.5 160 165 432.5 TX

Jason Hernandez Male 16 NY 99.7 100 Open 100 115 130 -57.5 57.5 67.5 147.5 162.5 175 372.5 NJ

Frank Castillo Male 15 VA 97.1 100 (14-15) 180 105 182.5 467.5 VA

Hudson Harmon Male 14 VA 94.7 100 (14-15) 125 75 135 335 VA

Colton Green Male 17 NC 99.7 100 (16-17) 175 192.5 -202.5 105 110 -117.5 242.5 -255 -255 545 NC

Jason Hernandez Male 16 NY 99.7 100 (16-17) 100 115 130 -57.5 57.5 67.5 147.5 162.5 175 372.5 NJ

Samuel Palumbo Male 19 OH 96.6 100 (18-19) 115 135 142.5 107.5 -125 125 142.5 170 185 452.5 OH

Chris Weddle Male 20 FL 98.2 100 (20-24) 226.7 174.6 233.6 634.9 FL

James Young Male 21 FL 93 100 (20-24) 210.9 111.1 242.6 564.6 FL
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Bruce Knox Male 37 MD 98.2 100 (35-39) 280 187.5 302.5 770 VA

Michael Thomas Male 38 TX 95.2 100 (35-39) 137.5 145 -147.5 110 115 122.5 147.5 160 165 432.5 TX

Glen Smith Male 61 PA 96.1 100 (60-64) 152.5 160 167.5 137.5 -142.5 150 185 195 207.5 525 NY

Bob Cook Male 66 VA 96 100 (65-69) 155 127.5 245 527.5 VA

William Farrell Male 78 OK 98 100 (75-79) 102.5 110 115 80.5 82.5 -85 147.5 152.5 160 357.5 TX

Stiven Rivas Male 24 VA 103.8 110 Open 277.5 152.5 272.5 702.5 VA

Michael Oliver Male 22 NC 107 110 Open 200 210 227.5 125 135 -145 265 285 302.5 665 NC

Jason Flood Male 38 CT 103.2 110 Open 155 167.5 175 130 195 215 -227.5 520 CT

David Rimarski Male 27 OH 109.8 110 Open 155 160 -167.5 115 125 137.5 195 205 -207.5 502.5 NC

John Hopkins Male 16 NC 107.5 110 Open 147.5 160 162.5 105 110 117.5 195 207.5 -215 487.5 NC

Randy Williams Jr Male 15 NY 101.3 110 (14-15) 85 95 102.5 50 55 60 95 102.5 112.5 275 NJ

John Hopkins Male 16 NC 107.5 110 (16-17) 147.5 160 162.5 105 110 117.5 195 207.5 -215 487.5 NC

Vinny Chiellini Male 16 FL 102.1 110 (16-17) 138.3 90.7 236.7 465.7 FL

Stiven Rivas Male 24 VA 103.8 110 (20-24) 277.5 152.5 272.5 702.5 VA

Michael Oliver Male 22 NC 107 110 (20-24) 200 210 227.5 125 135 -145 265 285 302.5 665 NC

Jason Flood Male 38 CT 103.2 110 (35-39) 155 167.5 175 130 195 215 -227.5 520 CT

Jeff Lawson Male 58 PA 118.6 125 Open 212.5 222.5 232.5 120 125 130 255 265 -272.5 627.5 OH

Ray Carr Male 28 PA 119.5 125 Open 182.5 195 -205 115 122.5 130 215 235 242.5 567.5 OH

Justice Gray Male 17 NC 125 125 Open 200 205 215 -115 115 -122.5 180 190 202.5 532.5 NC

Terry Cox Male 57 IL 123.4 125 Open 125 137.5 150 170 -175.5 -175.5 182.5 192.5 200 520 IL

Lloyd Penberthy Male 61 WV 111.1 125 Open 102.5 -120 120 102.5 120 125 140 155 -175 400 NY

Justice Gray Male 17 NC 125 125 (16-17) 200 205 215 -115 115 -122.5 180 190 202.5 532.5 NC

Nicholas Angrove Male 17 NY 112.9 125 (16-17) -125 -132.5 137.5 97.5 102.5 -107.5 147.5 160 165 405 NY

Cameron Brewer Male 22 GA 117 125 (20-24) 231.3 145.1 265.3 641.7 FL

Jason Puchmeyer Male 42 OH 117.1 125 (40-44) 97.5 105 117.5 102.5 110 115 162.5 175 -190 407.5 OH

Jorge Acevedo Male 50 FL 114.8 125 (50-54) 197.3 201.8 208.6 607.7 FL

James Daly Male 50 FL 111.1 125 (50-54) 142.8 90.7 165.5 399 FL

Jeff Lawson Male 58 PA 118.6 125 (55-59) 212.5 222.5 232.5 120 125 130 255 265 -272.5 627.5 OH

Terry Cox Male 57 IL 123.4 125 (55-59) 125 137.5 150 170 -175.5 -175.5 182.5 192.5 200 520 IL

James Allen Male 56 FL 114.9 125 (55-59) 142.8 165.5 183.7 492 FL

Lloyd Penberthy Male 61 WV 111.1 125 (60-64) 102.5 -120 120 102.5 120 125 140 155 -175 400 NY

Stephen Mills Male 32 PA 125.6 140 Open 175 187.5 197.5 130 147.5 -155 185 200 205 550 NY

Baron Capps Male 16 NC 128.5 140 Open 185 195 -200 125 132.5 -140 205 217.5 -227.5 545 NC

Baron Capps Male 16 NC 128.5 140 (16-17) 185 195 -200 125 132.5 -140 205 217.5 -227.5 545 NC

Ray Reynolds Male 45 NY 137.8 140 (45-49) 212.5 227.5 -232.5 132.5 -137.5 -142.5 212.5 230 590 NY

Michael Pakula Male 33 FL 188.8 140+ Open 224.5 185.9 251.7 662.1 FL

Jesse Foster Male 38 FL 189.5 140+ (35-39) 238.1 142.8 274.4 655.3 FL


